May 30th
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:40 PM
7:30 PM
8:20 PM
9:10 PM

June 6th
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:40 PM
7:30 PM
8:20 PM
9:10 PM

June 13th
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:40 PM
7:30 PM
8:20 PM
9:10 PM

June 20th
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:40 PM
7:30 PM
8:20 PM
9:10 PM

May 15, 2023

Tuesday Night League

Court 1
Junction City vs. Springfield JV
Junction City vs. South Eugene
Creswell vs. Cottage Grove
Creswell vs. Elmira JV
North Eugene JV vs. Sheldon JV
North Eugene JV vs. Willamette JV

Court 1
Cottage Grove vs. Marist JV
Cottage Grove vs. Junction City
Creswell vs. North Eugene JV
Creswell vs. Springfield JV
Elmira JV vs. Willamette JV
Elmira JV vs. P. Hill

Court 1
Willamette JV vs Marist JV
Willamette JV vs. Bend
Elmira JV vs. Sheldon JV
Elmira JV vs. Junction City
North Eugene JV vs. Springfield JV
Cottage Grove vs. Springfield JV

Court 1
North Eugene JV vs. Junction City*
North Eugene JV vs. Elmira JV*
South Eugene vs. Springfield JV
South Eugene vs. Bend
Creswell vs. P. Hill
Creswell vs. Willamette JV

Court 2
Marist JV vs. South Eugene
Marist JV vs. Springfield JV
Elmira JV vs. Bend
Cottage Grove vs. Bend
Willamette JV vs P. Hill
Sheldon JV vs. P. Hill

Court 2
Junction City vs. Sheldon JV
Marist JV vs. Sheldon JV
Bend vs. Springfield JV
Bend vs. North Eugene JV
P. Hill vs. South Eugene
South Eugene vs. Willamette JV
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Court 2
P. Hill vs. Bend
P. Hill vs. Marist JV
Creswell vs. Junction City
Creswell vs. Sheldon JV
Cottage Grove vs. South Eugene
North Eugene JV vs. South Eugene

Court 2
Marist JV vs. Elmira JV*
Marist JV vs. Junction City*
Sheldon JV vs. Bend
Springfield JV vs. Sheldon JV
Cottage Grove vs. Willamette JV
Cottage Grove vs. P.Hill

Junction City
Springfield JV
Marist JV

South Eugene V
Creswell
Cottage Grove
Elmira JV

Bend

North Eugene JV
Sheldon JV
Willamette JV
Pleasant Hill

*Sub for Elmira JV TBA
*Sub for Junction City JV TBA



