	Tuesday Night League			
May 30th	Court 1	Court 2		
5:00 PM	Junction City vs. Springfield JV	Marist JV vs. South Eugene		
5:50 PM	Junction City vs. South Eugene	Marist JV vs. Springfield JV	1	Junction City
6:40 PM	Creswell vs. Cottage Grove	Elmira JV vs. Bend		Springfield JV
7:30 PM	Creswell vs. Elmira JV	Cottage Grove vs. Bend		Marist JV
8:20 PM	North Eugene JV vs. Sheldon JV	Willamette JV vs P. Hill	4	South Eugene V
9:10 PM	North Eugene JV vs. Willamette JV	Sheldon JV vs. P. Hill	5	Creswell
			6	Cottage Grove
			7	Elmira JV
June 6th	Court 1	Court 2	8	Bend
5:00 PM	Cottage Grove vs. Marist JV	Junction City vs. Sheldon JV	9	North Eugene JV
5:50 PM	Cottage Grove vs. Junction City	Marist JV vs. Sheldon JV	10	Sheldon JV
6:40 PM	Creswell vs. North Eugene JV	Bend vs. Springfield JV	11	Willamette JV
7:30 PM	Creswell vs. Springfield JV	Bend vs. North Eugene JV	12	Pleasant Hill
8:20 PM	Elmira JV vs. Willamette JV	P. Hill vs. South Eugene		
9:10 PM	Elmira JV vs. P. Hill	South Eugene vs. Willamette JV		
June 13th	Court 1	Court 2		
5:00 PM	Willamette JV vs Marist JV	P. Hill vs. Bend	_	
5:50 PM	Willamette JV vs. Bend	P. Hill vs. Marist JV	_	
6:40 PM	Elmira JV vs. Sheldon JV	Creswell vs. Junction City		
7:30 PM	Elmira JV vs. Junction City	Creswell vs. Sheldon JV		
8:20 PM	North Eugene JV vs. Springfield JV	Cottage Grove vs. South Eugene		
9:10 PM	Cottage Grove vs. Springfield JV	North Eugene JV vs. South Eugene		
June 20th	Court 1	Court 2		
5:00 PM	North Eugene JV vs. Junction City*	Marist JV vs. Elmira JV*		*Sub for Elmira JV TBA
5:50 PM	North Eugene JV vs. Elmira JV*	Marist JV vs. Junction City*		*Sub for Junction City JV TBA
6:40 PM	South Eugene vs. Springfield JV	Sheldon JV vs. Bend		
7:30 PM	South Eugene vs. Bend	Springfield JV vs. Sheldon JV		
	Creswell vs. P. Hill	Cottage Grove vs. Willamette JV		
8:20 PM				